MAX15123
Revised: 05-09-16
Page: 1 of 3
PRODUCT DesCRiPTiOn:
The MaxLite ArcMAX™ Lay-In LED panels are LED
replacements for fluorescent troffers in new or remodel
construction. MaxLite’s performance optic system,
advanced light distribution and architectural styling delivers

MlVT24D
4250/sB
ORDeR CODe MODel VOlTAge CCT nOMinAl POWeR (WATTs)
76927 MLVT22D3535/SB 120-277V 3500K
3576928 MLVT22D3541/SB 120-277V 4100K
76929 MLVT22D3550/SB 120-277V 5000K
76930 MLVT24D4235/SB 120-277V 3500K
4276931 MLVT24D4241/SB 120-277V 4100K
76932 MLVT24D4250/SB 120-277V 5000K
ORDeRing:
MAX15123
Revised: 05-09-16
Page: 3 of 3